DPWH DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE, AGUSAN DEL NORTE Final Annual Procurement Plan for Second Semester FY 2018 (CONSULTING SERVICES)

Code (PAP)

Procurement
Program/Project

PMO/
End-User

Mode of
Procurement

Schedule for Each Procurement Activity

Source
of Funds

Advertisemen
t/Posting of
IB/REI

Submission/
Opening of
Bids

Notice of
Award

Contract
Signing

Estimated Budget (PhP)

Total MOOE

Cco

Remarks
(brief description
of
Program/Activity/
Project)

300101200001000
sPC

18CSNAOL (CLUSTER) RE-AD
Soil Testing/Exploration of Multi-
Storey School Buildings and Tech

PDS

11/28/18-
12/5/18

12/26/2018

12/28/2018

01/04/2019

1,100,000.00

1,100,000.00

Voo Workshop inAgusan det
Norte

Competitive Bidding

GoP

200000100041000

18CSNAO2 (CLUSTER)
Additional/Geotechnical
Investigation/Soil Exploration for
the Construction of Various
Bridge and Slope Protection
Projects of DPWH-ADN-DEO
under CY 2019 NEP

PDS

NP-53.9 - Small Value

10/5-9/2018

10/09/2018

12/21/2018

01/03/2019

GoP

750,000.00

750,000.00

200000100041000

18CSNAO03 (CLUSTER)
Additional/Geotechnical
Investigation/Soil Exploration for
the Construction of Various
Flood Control Projects of DPWH-
ADN-DEO under CY 2019 NEP

PDS

NP-53.9 - Small Value

10/5-9/2018

10/09/2018

12/21/2018

01/03/2019

GoP

900,000.00

900,000.00

300101200001000
PE

18CSNAQO4 (CLUSTER) Soil
Testing/Exploration of Multi-
Storey Buildings and Tech-Voc
Workshop in Agusan del Norte

PDS

11/29/18-
12/5/18

12/27/2018

12/28/2018

Competitive Bidding

01/04/2019

GoP

5,900,000.00

5,900,000.00

GRAND TOTAL

8,650,000.00

8,650,000.00
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